DATA AND DEVICES / PHANTOM® UHF SERIES
Phantom® UHF Series
Rugged Indoor and Outdoor Mobile Anten-
nas 300-305 MHz/380-400 MHz/406-425
MHz/410-430 MHz/430-450 MHz/450-470
MHz/470-490 MHz/490-512 MHz
Laird’s Phantom® UHF antenna outperforms conventional mobile antennas in many indoor and outdoor applications.
Measuring only 86.4 mm (3.4 in.) tall, the Phantom UHF antenna’s revolutionary design features vertical polarization

Polarization Vertical
2DATA AND DEVICES / PHANTOM® UHF SERIES
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Environment (Indoor or Outdoor) Indoor and Outdoor
Wind Survival – km/hr (mph) 210 (125)
Material Substance Compliance RoHS
Ingress Protection IP67
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions – diameter x height – mm (inches) 36.53 x 82.55 (1.438 x 3.25)
Weight – kg (lbs.) .095 x (.21)
Cable Type None
Radome Material SABIC Lexan
Connector Type NMO/ P-Mount option available
CONFIGURATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RADOME COLOR CONNECTOR
TRA3003 300-305 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® White ¾ NMO Mount
TRAB3003 300-305 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® Black ¾ NMO Mount
TRA3803 380-400 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® White ¾ NMO Mount
TRAB3803 380-400 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® Black ¾ NMO Mount
TRA4063 406-425 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® White ¾ NMO Mount
TRAB4063 406-425 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® Black ¾ NMO Mount
TRA4103 410-430 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® White ¾ NMO Mount
TRAB4103 410-430 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® Black ¾ NMO Mount
TRA4303 430-450 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® White ¾ NMO Mount
TRAB4303 430-450 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® Black ¾ NMO Mount
TRA4503 450-470 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® White ¾ NMO Mount
TRAB4503 450-470 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® Black ¾ NMO Mount
TRA4703 470-490 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® White ¾ NMO Mount
TRAB4703 470-490 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® Black ¾ NMO Mount
TRA4903 490-512 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® White ¾ NMO Mount
TRAB4903 490-512 MHz 3 dBi Phantom® Black ¾ NMO Mount
Sealtube3
Heat Shrink 3”x1” DIA Elite Install
(jaw protector on installation
bench)